
SOUTH WOOTTON INFANT SCHOOL

5th September – 16th December 2015

September

Monday 5th September School opens
Wednesday 7th September New Entrants start school 
Thursday 8th September New Entrants start school
Friday 9th September New Entrants start school

Monday 12th September             9-10am Year 2 “Meet the Teacher” coffee morning

Tuesday 13th September 9-10am Reception “Meet the Teacher” coffee morning

Wednesday 14th September 9-10am Year 1 “Meet the Teacher” coffee morning

Wednesday 21st September        AGM of Parent Teacher and Friends Association in School Hall 
@ 7pm

Sunday 25th September              PTFA car Boot Sale

October

Friday 7th October PTFA Macmillan Coffee Afternoon in School Hall @ 1.30pm

Tuesday 11th October                    Tempest Ltd - Individual photographs

Friday 21st October 1.30pm Whole School Reading Café 

School closes

Monday 31st October                    School re-opens

November

Wednesday 2nd November              Phonics workshop for Reception parents @ 2.30pm

Monday 7th November Parents’ Evening 3.30-6pm
Wednesday 9th November Parents’ Evening 3.30-6pm

December

Monday 12th December Whole School Christmas Play
Tuesday 13th December Whole School Christmas Play
Wednesday 14th December Whole School Christmas Play
Thursday 15th December Whole School Christmas Play
Friday 16th December Christmas lunch

School closes

January

Thursday 5th January School re-opens

CALENDAR OF AUTUMN TERM DATES


